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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
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Currency: ZAR
Unit Selling Price
346.33
233.90
319.35
420.31
Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No: 1470314
Date: - 2024-01-23
Customer: 69848
Branch /Plant:  SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1342657 50
Liquor License: ECP/27653
- 30 Days from
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A BEEEN Fotal Amaant
-11.00 301.80 2,011.98
-8.67 405.42 2,702.80
21133 554.43 3,696.20
A% 75 73181 4,878.72
.moﬂ.zah ...oﬁ:ﬁ?n_:w =i
1,993.46 15,283.16
€OD Total : 15,053.91
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